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Fire Districts Utilities Recreation District Summit County Sewer Water

Park City Fire District Waste Management Snyderville Basin Recreation District Building Department S.B.W.R.D (Sewer) Summit Water Distribution Co.
Mike Owens Tim Loveday Stacy Wilson Andy Davis, Building Official Kevin Berkley, P.E District Engineer Mike Folkman

736 W Bitner Rd 435-336-3983 5715 Trailside Drive 435-640-0465 2800 Homestead Road 8506 Bluebird Lane

P.O. Box 980010 tloveday@summitcounty.org Park City, UT 84098 adavis@summitcountyutah.gov Park City, UT 84098 Park CIty, UT 84098

Park City, UT 84098-0010 435-649-1564 ext. 110 Mary Maxwell, Asst. Building Official 435-214-5236 435-649-7324

435-940-2500 -Main Office Allwest Communications swilson@basinrecreation.org mmaxwell@summitcountyutah.gov kberkley@sbwrd-ut.gov summitwater@swdc.us

435-940-2520 -Mike Owens Jack Walkenhorst
mowens@pcfd.org P.O. BOx 588 Mike Baker Engineering Department Gorgoza Mutual Water Co. 

Kamas, UT 84036 435-649-1564- ext. 19 -Office Jarime Nance, County Engineer Shelly Roybal
435-783-4361 435-640-3063 -Cell 60 North Main Street 6400 Pace Frontage Road

North Summit Fire District jack.walkenhorst@allwest.com mike@basinrecreation.org Coalville, UT 84017 Park City, UT 84098

Tyler Leavitt 435-336-3120 435-649-7948

86 Center Street Comcast jnance@summitcountyutah.gov gorgozah2o@gmail.com

Coalville, UT 84017 Matt Young
435-350-3474 1350 Esat Miller Ave Health Department Mountain Regional Water

tleavitt@northsummitfireut.gov Salt Lake City, UT 84106 Rocky Pace, Enironmental Health Scientist Chris Braun
801-401-3023 85 North 50 East P.O. Box 982320

matt_young@cable.comcast.com Coalville, UT 84017 Park City, UT 84098

South Summit Fire District 435-336-3239 435-940-1916 ext. 317

Jackson Coleman Dominion Energy rpace@summitcountyutah.gov engineering@mtregional.org

P.O. Box 660 Whit Sargent 
Oakley, UT 84036 6445 Silver Creek Road Public Works Department Service Area #3 Silvercreek Estates

435-962-2884 Park City, UT 84098 John Angell, Director Jodi Anagnos
jcoleman@southsummitfd.gov 435-645-4882 1755 South Hoytsville Road 8856 North Cottonwood Road

whit.sargent@domionionenergy.com  Coalville, UT 84017 Park City, UT 84098

435-336-3978 435-649-7949

Wildland Fire Service Area Rocky Mountain Power jangell@summitcountyutah.gov permit@scsa3.org

Bryce Boyer Douglas Houff, Office Manager
bryceboyer@utah.gov 6280 North Silver Creek Drive Dave Bingham -Weed Superintendent

Park CIty, UT 84098 435-336-3979

435-655-7808 -Office dbingham@summitcountyutah.gov

435-655-7830 -Fax

douglas.houff@rockymountainpower.net GIS Mapping
Jeff Ward and David Parry

Louis DiStefano 60 North Main Street

435-655-7812 Coalville, UT 84017

louis.distefano@pacificorp.com 435-336-3145

jward@summitcountyutah.gov

Rocky Mountain West Telecom 
(Century Link) dparry@summitcountyutah.gov

Jared Ingram
435-623-4252

Jaingram@rmwt.com
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